ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

(A Government of India Undertaking)
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Account Statement for Account Number12562041013951

Branch Details
Branch Name:RUHS, PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR

Bank Address: ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

RAJASTHAN UNIV OF HEAL

TH SCI, KUMBHA MRG,
City:JAIPUR

Pin:302033

IFSC Code:ORBC0101256

Statement Period:From Date:28/06/2019To Date:26/01/2020

Acc. Statement Date:

Customer Details

26/01/2020 2.30 PM

Customer Name:MOHAMMED ASLAM
CHOUHAN SO SAFI MOHAMMED CHOUHAN

Joint Holder Name:

Customer Address:d C ANTIQUES AND CRAFTS

G 165 TO 167

SITAPURA IND AREA
JAIPUR

City:JAIPUR
Pin:302022
Nominee:WAHIDA BANO

Customer 1d:37203165

SlI. Transaction Value Date | Instrument Narration debit Credit Account Remarks
No. Date ID Balance
PRCR/ECOM/70011293/002
1 24/01/2020 24/01/2020 414843187/43570875076907 100.00 8.819.43 VIDEOCONDZH
y LTD  \ MU
000211192457/12
2 24/01/2020 | 24/01/2020 UPIRROUT/002476949310/9 100.00 891943 | 562041013951@
694211025@ybl o
000211192457/96
UPITROUT/002476949310/Q
3 24/01/2020 | 24/01/2020 70023055@y b 100.00 8.819.43 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/002409055074/1 RAZORPAY
4 24/01/2020 | 24/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 4.000.00 8.919.43 SOFTWARE
PV/POT157983
IMPSINP2A/002408028400/9 Remittor/IMPS
5 24/01/2020 | 24/01/2020 971340883/9771000/BRC 1.00 4.919.43 tor
IMPSINP2A/002408766936/9 ONION CREDIT
6 24/01/2020 | 24/01/2020 999999999/9532973/INET 4.115.00 4.918.43 PLTD
C/969421102
UPITROUT/002414201734/c 000210754445/96
7 24/01/2020 | 24/01/2020 ashnow.razorpay@hdfcbank 5.118.00 803.43 94211025@ybl
CWDR/31122001/002118026
8 21/01/2020 | 21/01/2020 950/4357087507690764 4.000.00 5.021.43 31122001
IMPSINP2A/002117761050/9 Coshiroo/Bank
9 21/01/2020 | 21/01/2020 999999999/9229469/INET 1.00 9.021.43 ~ashree/bant
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IMPSINP2A/002112838303/0 E[;APTOSSTNS
10 21/01/2020 | 21/01/2020 000000000/9211000/INET 4,650.00 9,920.43
LTD/remarks2101
IMPSINP2A/002109332309/1 RAZORPAY
11 21/01/2020 | 21/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 4.800.00 5,270.43 SOFTWARE
PV/POT157957
UPITROUT/002112139316/k 000208934095/96
12 21/01/2020 | 21/01/2020 udos.razorpay@hdfcbank 5,085.81 47043 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/002102206879/1 RAZORPAY
13 21/01/2020 | 21/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 5,348.00 5,556.24 SOFTWARE
PV/ERupee ca
000208932985/96
UPITROUT/002102796990/c
14 21/01/2020 | 21/01/2020 i reo@ndiobank 5,070.00 208.24 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/002009492280/1 RAZORPAY
15 20/01/2020 | 20/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 2.504.40 5,278.24 SOFTWARE
PV/Payout
IMPSINP2A/002007451440/1 RAZORPAY
16 20/01/2020 | 20/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 2.625.00 2.773.84 SOFTWARE
PV/RHINO FIN
000208317232/96
UPITROUT/002007099070/c
17 20/01/2020 | 20/01/2020 e ro@ndisbank 3,021.00 148.84 94211025@ybl
000208316346/96
UPITROUT/002028466732/c
18 20/01/2020 | 20/01/2020 i reo@nabank 2.140.00 3,169.84 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/001819826553/m 000207659089/96
19 18/01/2020 | 18/01/2020 quickrupee.razorpay@hdfcba 1.246.50 5,300.84 94211025@ybl
n
CWDR/42389313/001817022
20 18/01/2020 | 18/01/2020 059/4357087507690764 2.000.00 6,556.34 42389313
000206901688/96
UPITROUT/001716162164/9
21 17/01/2020 | 17/01/2020 14210149040 3,000.00 8,556.34 94211025@ybl
000206899128/96
UPITRINW/001715886270/8
22 17/01/2020 | 17/01/2020 5050732020 4,000.00 11556.34 | 94211025@ybl
000206395498/96
23 16/01/2020 | 16/01/2020 UPITRINW/001636220655/n 3,000.00 7,556.34 94211025@ybl
arndrakumar@ybl
000206383450/96
24 16/01/2020 | 16/01/2020 UPITROUT/001654111791/n 3,000.00 4,556.34 94211025@ybl
arndrakumar@ybl
IMPSINP2A/001609070464/1 RAZORPAY
25 16/01/2020 | 16/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 4,000.00 7,556.34 SOFTWARE
PV/POT157914
IMPSINP2A/001609056443/9 Rermittor/IMPS
26 16/01/2020 | 16/01/2020 867182260/9771000/BRC 1.00 3,556.34 tor
000205921322/96
UPITROUT/001521370005/c
27 15/01/2020 | 15/01/2020 e hToehafebank 99.00 3,555.34 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/001520033388/9 Anand property
28 15/01/2020 | 15/01/2020 825934502/9176010/INET 900.00 365434 | Finan/Loan Requ
IMPSINP2A/001412234046/1 RAZORPAY
29 14/01/2020 | 14/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 1,669.60 2.754.34 SOFTWARE
PV/Payout
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000204861119/96
UPITROUT/001433773796/c
30 14/01/2020 14/01/2020 ashxl.rzp@hdfcbank 2,140.00 1,084.74 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/001411203291/1 RAZORPAY
31 14/01/2020 14/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 2,250.00 3,224.74 SOFTWARE
PV/RHINO FIN
SMS CHARGES from 01-10-
32 14/01/2020 14/01/2020 2019 to 31-12-2019 17.70 974.74
000204658749/96
UPITROUT/001321546655/c
33 13/01/2020 13/01/2020 ashxl.rzp@hdfcbank 3,021.00 992.44 94211025@ybl
CWDR/MN101002/00131401
34 13/01/2020 13/01/2020 4497/4357087507690764 2,500.00 4,013.44 MN101002
IMPSINP2A/001311902782/9 PC Financial
35 13/01/2020 13/01/2020 876543210/9229111/INET 6,100.00 6,513.44 Service/19061001
0
UPITROUT/001322778949/p 000204194082/96
36 13/01/2020 13/01/2020 cfinancial.razorpay@hdfcban 6,451.22 413.44 94211025@ybl
CWDR/ID029811/001215835
37 13/01/2020 12/01/2020 246/4357087507690764 1,000.00 6,864.66 ID029811
IMPSINP2A/001214327864/9 ONION CREDIT
38 13/01/2020 12/01/2020 999999999/9532973/MOB 4,115.00 7,864.66 PVT
LTD/969421102
CWDR/07095017/001210026
39 13/01/2020 12/01/2020 798/4357087507690764 1,000.00 3,749.66 07095017
UPITROUT/001209096384/c 000203518010/96
40 13/01/2020 12/01/2020 ashmama.rzp@hdfcbank 5,118.00 4,749.66 94211025@ybl
000203418064/96
UPITRINW/001140892601/9
41 13/01/2020 11/01/2020 929030962@ybl 2,000.00 9,867.66 94211025@ybl
000203328570/96
UPITROUT/001172271353/9
42 13/01/2020 11/01/2020 472173750@ybl 100.00 7,867.66 94211025@ybl
000203291577/96
UPITROUT/001151478910/Q
43 13/01/2020 11/01/2020 79925085@ybl 10.00 7,967.66 94211025@ybl
000203113177/96
UPITROUT/001113116634/p
44 13/01/2020 11/01/2020 aytm-48349549@paytm 59.00 7,977.66 94211025@ybl
000202913622/96
UPITROUT/001132880784/E
45 13/01/2020 11/01/2020 URONET@yb| 149.00 8,036.66 94211025@ybl
000201813782/96
UPITRINW/000913208398/8
46 09/01/2020 09/01/2020 003961122@ybl 2,000.00 8,185.66 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/000913014442/1 RAZORPAY
47 09/01/2020 09/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 2,250.00 6,185.66 SOFTWARE
PV/RHINO FIN
NEFT-JALAN CHEMICAL NEFT-
48 09/01/2020 09/01/2020 2,000.00 3,935.66 N0092010315013
INDUSTRIES 08
000201608764/96
UPITROUT/000908708517/p
49 09/01/2020 09/01/2020 aytm-17073178@paytm 2,539.00 1,935.66 94211025@ybl
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IMPSINP2A/000908273974/1 RAZORPAY
50 09/01/2020 | 09/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 3,820.00 447466 SOFTWARE
PV/ERupee ca
000201595066/96
UPITROUT/000908270619/c
51 09/01/2020 | 09/01/2020 o @ndEnk 4,056.00 654.66 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/000908257175/1 RAZORPAY
52 09/01/2020 | 09/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 4,000.00 471066 SOFTWARE
PV/POT157853
UPITROUT/000838964353/k 000201419500/96
53 08/01/2020 | 08/01/2020 udos.razorpay@hdfcbank 5,085.81 710.66 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/000868876708/3 000201314352/96
54 08/01/2020 | 08/01/2020 5102751918@SBIN0012033. 2.100.00 5,796.47 94211025@ybl
ifsc
000201267458/96
55 08/01/2020 | 08/01/2020 UPITROUT/000832504168/c 3,021.00 7.896.47 94211025@ybl
ashxl.rzp@hdfcbank
NEFT-SUNIDHI CAPITAL NEFT-
56 08/01/2020 | 08/01/2020 9,174.00 1091747 | CMS1356277614
PVT LTD
000201142662/96
UPITROUT/000826007853/E
57 08/01/2020 | 08/01/2020 JRONET @b 23.00 1743.47 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/000813207190/1 RAZORPAY
58 08/01/2020 | 08/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 1,669.60 1766.47 SOFTWARE
PV/Payout
PRCR/ECOM/89050470/000 AV
59 08/01/2020 | 08/01/2020 804870882/43570875076907 200.00 96.87 s
64
UPITROUT/000719585802/s 000200759626/96
60 07/01/2020 | 07/01/2020 martcoin.razorpay@hdfcbank 5,164.16 296.87 94211025@ybl
PRCR/ECOM/38R44392/000
61 07/01/2020 | 07/01/2020 717808029/43570875076907 2.140.00 546103 | RHINO FINANCE
y PRIVATE \ No
UPITROUT/000716565999/ki 000200653693/96
62 07/01/2020 | 07/01/2020 ssht.razorpay@hdfcbank 4,667.38 7.601.03 94211025@ybl
000200651340/96
UPITROUT/000716468741/B
63 07/01/2020 | 07/01/2020 LLDESKPPGYD 74.00 12,268 41 94211025@ybl
000200624229/96
64 07/01/2020 | 07/01/2020 UPITROUT/000716224502/bf 4.310.16 12,342.41 94211025@ybl
si-paytm@icici
65 07/01/2020 | 07/01/2020 JC Antiques 16,129.00 16,652.57
000200094504/96
UPITROUT/000657597456/Q
66 06/01/2020 | 06/01/2020 76095085010 50.00 523 57 94211025@ybl
000200016027/96
UPITRINW/000668356622/8
67 06/01/2020 | 06/01/2020 003961122670 100.00 573.57 94211025@ybl
NEFT-IB-
68 06/01/2020 | 06/01/2020 OW/SAA79406386/TUSHAR 2.763.00 47357 'Bt';;'i:é 'ﬁ;?s
LEASING AND INVEST
NEFT-GODDARD NEFT-
69 06/01/2020 | 06/01/2020 3,000.00 323657 | N0062003472381
TECHNICAL >
12562041013951:Int.Pd:01-
70 06/01/2020 | 01/01/2020 10-2019 to 31-12-2019 34.00 236.57 Interest run
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UPITROUT/000527199293/7 000199078024/96
71 06/01/2020 | 05/01/2020 77018118828216.03@cmsidf 500.00 202.57 94211025@ybl
C
000198870510/96
72 04/01/2020 | 04/01/2020 UPITROUT/000419801997/n 250.00 702.57 94211025@ybl
arndrakumar@ybl
UPITROUT/000416991405/m 000198402311/96
73 04/01/2020 | 04/01/2020 quickrupee.razorpay@hdfcba 1,541.50 952.57 94211025@ybl
n
000198156546/96
UPITROUT/000354417266/Q
74 03/01/2020 | 03/01/2020 760950850010 10.00 2,494.07 94211025@ybl
000198040150/96
75 03/01/2020 | 03/01/2020 UPITROUT/000315227844/bf 2.000.00 2.504.07 94211025@ybl
si-paytm@icici
AEORDPEG671660BCFLSAD
76 02/01/2020 | 02/01/2020 sl 1.122.00 4,504.07 12370814
IMPSINP2A/000210117096/1 RAZORPAY
77 02/01/2020 | 02/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 5,600.00 5,626.07 SOFTWARE
PV/PC FINANC
UPITROUT/000210945397/p 000197169055/96
78 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 cfinancial.razorpay@hdfcban 5,856.22 26.07 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/000210113931/1 RAZORPAY
79 02/01/2020 | 02/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 2,250.00 5,882.29 SOFTWARE
PV/RHINO FIN
IMPSINP2A/000119269009/1 RAZORPAY
80 01/01/2020 | 01/01/2020 111111111/9532915/MOB 1,669.60 3,632.29 SOFTWARE
PV/Payout
000196475446/96
81 01/01/2020 | 01/01/2020 UPITROUT/000108197844/n 500.00 1,962.69 94211025@ybl
arndrakumar@ybl
UPITROUT/000107547347/g 000196467628/96
82 01/01/2020 01/01/2020 oddard.razorpay@hdfcbank 1,060.00 2,462.69 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/000114618353/g 000196466893/96
83 01/01/2020 | 01/01/2020 oddard.razorpay@hdfcbank 1,060.00 3,522.69 94211025@ybl
CWDR/NA159501/93651929
84 31/12/2019 | 31/12/2019 9560/4357087507690764 500.00 4,582.69 NA159501
IMPSINP2A/936419432902/9 ONION CREDIT
85 30/12/2019 | 30/12/2019 999999999/9532973/MOB 4,115.00 5,082.69 PVT
LTD/969421102
000195282093/96
UPITROUT/936433229592/G
86 30/12/2019 | 30/12/2019 ROFERSINAPP @YD 474.00 967.69 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/936410785167/c 000195216877/96
87 30/12/2019 | 30/12/2019 ashmama.rzp@hdfcbank 3,070.00 1.441.69 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/936312477636/1 RAZORPAY
88 30/12/2019 | 29/12/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 3,056.00 4,511.69 SOFTWARE
PV/ERupee ca
000194591355/96
UPITROUT/936223458920/c
89 30/12/2019 | 29/12/2019 Jnedlrmentes 3,042.00 1.455.69 94211025@ybl
| 000194411303/96
90 30/12/2019 | 28/12/2019 UPITROUT/936236866080/is 100.00 4,497 69 94211025@ybl
lamchouhan@ybl
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CWDR/NA159501/93611954

91 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 5653/4357087507690764 1,000.00 4,597 .69 NA159501
000193872653/96
UPITRINW/936119414206/9
92 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 0290300626y 2,000.00 5,597.69 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/936113325121/6 000193613400/96
93 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 1125725091 @SBIN0031534. 720.00 3,597.69 94211025@ybl
ifsc
IMPSINP2A/936113183869/1 RAZORPAY
94 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 4.000.00 4.317.69 SOFTWARE
PV/POT157743
IMPSINP2A/936108004615/9 Remittor/IMPS
95 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 892380565/9771000/BRC 1.00 317.69 gl
IMPSINP2A/936023000444/7 Remittor/IMPS
96 26/12/2019 | 26/12/2019 303203328/9771000/BRC 1.00 316.69 e
UPITROUT/935828516020/6 000191920726/96
97 24/12/2019 | 24/12/2019 1125725091 @SBIN0031534. 1,500.00 315.69 94211025@ybl
ifsc
| 000191206148/as
98 | 23/12/2019 | 23/12/2019 UPITROUT/935712288768/1s 1,000.00 1,815.69 lamchouhan -
lamchouhan978@oksbi 1@o0
000191195616/96
UPITRINW/935711097779/6
99 23/12/2019 | 23/12/2019 305761087@y 1,000.00 2.815.69 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/935718155504/6 000191117368/96
100 23/12/2019 | 23/12/2019 1125725091 @SBIN0031534. 5,000.00 1,815.69 94211025@ybl
ifsc
IMPSINP2A/935708255816/1 RAZORPAY
101 23/12/2019 | 23/12/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 5,100.00 6,815.69 SOFTWARE
PV/PC FINANC
UPITROUT/935716590873/p 000191080180/96
102 23/12/2019 | 23/12/2019 cfinancial.razorpay@hdfcban 5,301.22 1,715.69 94211025@ybl
B FEB/TECHPROC
SHP/65793138/977348057/T
103 21/12/2019 | 21/12/2019 O P ROCEILASE8 Vids 388.00 7,016.91 E/977342057/L48
IMPSINP2A/935511250529/8 Shﬂl?KUHl\,IA\TR
104 21/12/2019 | 21/12/2019 130106960/9532901/MOB 3,820.00 7.404.91 INANCEUND
TRAN
000189903650/96
UPITROUT/935438285049/8
105 20/12/2019 | 20/12/2019 755412 o 270.00 3,584.91 94211025@ybl
| 000189601727/as
106 20/12/2019 | 20/12/2019 UPITROUT/9354119991414s 6,000.00 3,854.91 lamchouhan -
lamchouhan978@oksbi 1@o0
000189546276/96
107 20/12/2019 | 20/12/2019 UPITROUT/935427829432/n 400.00 9,854.91 94211025@ybl
arndrakumar@ybl
IMPSINP2A/935321365493/1 RAZORPAY
108 191212019 | 19/12/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 4,392.16 10,254.91 SOFTWARE
PV/Kissht Fa
UPITROUT/935363336031/7 000189424654/96
109 19/12/2019 | 19/12/2019 77018118828216.03@cmsidf 4,885.00 5,862.75 94211025@ybl
C
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UPITROUT/935321920088/7 000189422209/96
110 19/12/2019 | 19/12/2019 77018118828216.03@cmsidf 1.00 1074775 | 94211025@ybl
C
IMPSINP2A/935320007363/7 Remittor/IMPS
111 19/12/2019 | 19/12/2019 303203328/9771000/BRC 1.00 10,748.75 e
IMPSINP2A/935316196806/9 MERITUS MEDIA
112 19/12/2019 | 19/12/2019 999999999/9532934/MOB 5,150.40 10,747.75 PVT LT/FUND
TRAN
IMPSINP2A/935315142412/9 ONION CREDIT
113 19/12/2019 | 19/12/2019 999999999/9532973/MOB 2,646.00 5,597.35 PVT
LTD/969421102
IMPSINP2A/935220146136/1 RAZORPAY
114 18/12/2019 | 18/12/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 2,292.00 2,951.35 SOFTWARE
PV/ERupee ca
000188465521/96
115 18/12/2019 | 18/12/2019 UPITROUT/935222228535/n 2,800.00 659.35 94211025@ybl
arndrakumar@ybl
CWDR/NA159501/93510944
116 1711212019 | 17/12/2019 5184/4357087507690764 1,500.00 3,459.35 NA159501
UPITROUT/935127158827/1 000187784368/96
117 1711212019 | 17/12/2019 8718100000279@BARBOMU 1.00 4,959.35 94211025@ybl
SSIK.j
000187609015/96
UPITROUT/935019041638/9
118 16/12/2019 | 16/12/2019 526724550615 50.00 4,960.35 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/935052482616/c 000187348105/96
119 16/12/2019 | 16/12/2019 ashmama.rzp@hdfcbank 3,070.00 5,010.35 94211025@ybl
000185950318/96
UPITROUT/934738309521/8
120 131212019 | 13/12/2019 37854121 ob 35.00 8,080.35 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/934713368619/1 RAZORPAY
121 13/12/2019 | 13/12/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 4,600.00 8,115.35 SOFTWARE
PV/PC FINANC
) 000185338600/as
122 | 12112/2019 | 12/12/2019 UPITROUT/934618040388/) 199.00 3,515.35 lamchouhan1-
o@citibank
1@o0
000184264978/96
UPITROUT/934421726931/B
123 1012/2019 | 10/12/2019 LLDESKPP @b 148.00 3,714.35 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/934442734503/p 000183986756/96
124 10/12/2019 | 10/12/2019 cfinancial.razorpay@hdfcban 4,726.22 3,862.35 94211025@ybl
000183782122/96
UPITROUT/934427069913/G
125 1012/2019 | 10/12/2019 ROFERSINAPPOYD! 501.00 8,588.57 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/934319191780/8 SMARTCOIN
126 09/12/2019 | 09/12/2019 888888888/9532991/MOB 4,380.00 9,089.57 | FINANCIALS/Sm
artCoin
UPITROUT/934357871796/p 000183578415/96
127 09/12/2019 | 09/12/2019 aytmar281005050101v0346lc 30.00 4,709.57 94211025@ybl
02
000183529582/96
UPITRINW/934372931703/8
128 09/12/2019 | 09/12/2019 003961 12260 100.00 4,739.57 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/934314153655/s 000183370507/as
129 09/12/2019 | 09/12/2019 hyam.gupta248@okhdfcbank 150.00 4,639.57 lamchouhan1-
1@o0
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UPITRINW/934314143830/s 000183370713/as
130 09/12/2019 09/12/2019 hyam.gupta248@okhdfcbank 150.00 4,789.57 lamchouhan1-
1@o0
UPITROUT/934314129112/s 000183367724/as
131 09/12/2019 09/12/2019 hyam.gupta248@okhdfcbank 1.00 4,639.57 lamchouhan1-
1@o0
UPITRINW/934314112616/s 000183366696/as
132 09/12/2019 09/12/2019 hyam.gupta248@okhdfcbank 1.00 4,640.57 lamchouhan-
1@o0
IMPSINP2A/934308144207/1 RAZORPAY
133 09/12/2019 09/12/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 4,334.93 4,639.57 SOFTWARE
PV/Kissht Fa
UPITROUT/934332011753/ki 000183140863/96
134 09/12/2019 09/12/2019 ssht.razorpay@hdfcbank 4,601.00 304.64 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/934215205678/9 TUSHAR
135 09/12/2019 08/12/2019 899016909/9532904/MOB 2,250.00 4,905.64 LEASING AND
11200616090
CWDR/15417012/934115015
136 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 870/4357087507690764 1,500.00 2,655.64 15417012
UPITROUT/934114088307/s 000182235537/96
137 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 martcoin.razorpay@hdfcbank 5,164.16 4,155.64 94211025@ybl
NEFT-IB-
138 07/12/2019 07/12/2019 OW/SAA78176716/TUSHAR 2,772.00 9,319.80 IB:{ZEE;{:?;?S
LEASING AND INVEST
139 06/12/2019 06/12/2019 JCANTIQ AND CRAFTS 11,000.00 12,091.80
000181476169/96
140 06/12/2019 | 06/12/2019 UPITROUT/934010961214/p 110.00 1,091.80 94211025@ybl
rashanjeetraigar@ybl
UPITROUT/934016352780/g 000181404241/96
141 06/12/2019 06/12/2019 oddard.razorpay@hdfcbank 1,060.00 1,201.80 94211025@ybl
000181132398/96
UPITROUT/933917595804/Q
142 05/12/2019 05/12/2019 05187341 @ybl 30.00 2,261.80 94211025@ybl
000180065840/96
UPITROUT/933763370225/A
143 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 MZN0003000959@apl 60.00 2,291.80 94211025@ybl
CWDR/07095017/933719021
144 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 340/4357087507690764 1,000.00 2,351.80 07095017
IMPSINP2A/933717489207/9 ONION CREDIT
145 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 999999999/9532973/MOB 2,497.00 3,351.80 PVT
LTD/969421102
000179220768/96
UPITROUT/933660099548/9
146 02/12/2019 02/12/2019 928260158@ybl 10.00 854.80 94211025@ybl
4EORDPEG671660BCFL9AD
147 02/12/2019 02/12/2019 MDT02.12.19 1,122.00 864.80 11880924
000178316342/96
UPITROUT/933422614712/G
148 30/11/2019 30/11/2019 ROFERSINAPP@yb| 210.00 1,986.80 94211025@ybl
CWDR/15417012/933419026
149 30/11/2019 30/11/2019 980/4357087507690764 1,000.00 2,196.80 15417012
000177650774/96
UPITROUT/933340882439/Q
150 29/11/2019 29/11/2019 55337567 @ybl 56.00 3,196.80 94211025@ybl
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000177645785/96
UPITROUT/933357072799/8
151 29/11/2019 29/11/2019 209490835@ybl 45.00 3,252.80 94211025@ybl
000177629538/96
UPITROUT/933376834299/8
152 29/11/2019 29/11/2019 387884121@ybl 145.00 3,297.80 94211025@ybl
NEFT-GODDARD NEFT-
153 29/11/2019 29/11/2019 3,000.00 3,442.80 N3331903257137
TECHNICAL 57
UPITROUT/933252623508/g 000176860081/96
154 28/11/2019 28/11/2019 oddard.razorpay@hdfcbank 3,000.00 442 .80 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/933152611831/6 000176327744/96
155 27/11/2019 27/11/2019 1125725091@SBIN0031534. 5,400.00 3,442.80 94211025@ybl
ifsc
IMPSINP2A/933113318567/1 RAZORPAY
156 27/11/2019 27/11/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 4.100.00 8,842.80 SOFTWARE
PV/PC FINANC
UPITROUT/933139603265/p 000176322321/96
157 27/11/2019 27/11/2019 cfinancial.razorpay@hdfcban 4,143.22 4.742.80 94211025@ybl
000176201864/96
UPITROUT/933110475142/7
158 27/11/2019 27/11/2019 737213223@ybl 700.00 8,886.02 94211025@ybl
IMPSINP2A/932908459753/1 RAZORPAY
159 25/11/2019 25/11/2019 111111111/9532915/MOB 3,703.50 9,586.02 SOFTWARE
PV/Kissht Fa
IMPSINP2A/932908458155/7 RAZORPAY
160 25/11/2019 25/11/2019 777777777/9532983/MOB 1.00 5,882.52 SOFTWARE
PR/Si Creva
UPITRINW/932843642742/w 000174959718/12
161 25/11/2019 24/11/2019 alletmoneytobank@paytm 380.01 5,881.52 562041013951@
OR
IMPSINP2A/932819659412/9 MO:SAI‘_'\AII\\AAED
162 25/11/2019 24/11/2019 694211025/9485399/MOB 200.00 5,501.51 CHOUH/MB
SENTT
UPITRINW/932836754503/w 000174743166/12
163 25/11/2019 24/11/2019 alletmoneytobank@paytm 100.00 5,301.51 562041013951@
OR
000174111250/96
UPITROUT/932714369514/G
164 25/11/2019 23/11/2019 ROFERSINAPP@ybl 509.00 5,201.51 94211025@ybl
UPITROUT/932651366775/3 000173898816/96
